Dear Bowlers,

Enclosed are the results and prize list for the San Jose Nikkei Senior No-Tap Mixed
Doubles Tournament on February 5, 2011. Congratulations to all our winners.

I would like to recognize the following bowlers for their exceptional performances in this
year’s tournament:

Tournament Champions
1828 Karen & Dave Nakamatsu

High Series — Men High Series — Women
876  Gene Mori 718  Yako McDonnell
831  Vince ltatani 711  Sayo Togami

824  Gary Hayashi 696  Hisako Takemoto
823  Don Shure 688  Terri OKi

809 Dave Nakamatsu 686  Karen Nakamatsu
805  Jim Smith 685  Toni Dobashi

High Game — Men
300 Gene Mori (3), Vince Itatani (2), Tad Aragaki, Gary Hayashi, Yosh Hiraki, Steve
Itatani, Kenji Numoto, John Shigemoto, Jim Smith, and Frenchy Tanaka.

High Game — Women

280  Hiroko Hirata 278  Sayo Togami
277  Hisako Takemoto 268  Terri OKi
262  June Kawaguchi

On behalf of the San Jose Nikkei Bowling League, | thank everyone for supporting the
Senior No-Tap Doubles Tournament. | would also like to extend my appreciation to the
tournament committee for conducting a successful event, and to 4™ Street Bowl for
hosting this year’s tournament. | hope to see everyone back again next year.

Sincerely,

Jim Nishimoto
President, San Jose Nikkei Seniors
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SENIOR NO-TAP MIXED DOUBLES
Bowling Tournament
February 5, 2011

Prize Fund

RECEIPTS:
95 DOUBLES @ $37.00

DISBURSEMENTS:

95 DOUBLES @ 17 LINEAGE =

95 DOUBLES @ $ 4 EXPENSE =

95 DOUBLES @ $16.00 PRIZE FUND =

NAMES

Karen Nakamatsu/Dave Nakamatsu
SayoTogami/Harold Tomota
Tsuya Sakamoto/Tom Maruyama
Yako McDonnell/Gene Mori

Chris Kawashima/Yosh Hiraki
Amy Dobashi/Kenji Numoto

Toni Dobashi/Kenji Numoto
Vivian Noda/Gary Hayashi

Terri Oki/Min lkeda

Yako McDonnell/Gary Hayashi
Amy Teragawa/Don Shure

Hisako Takemoto/John Shigemoto
Terry Sato/Ted Sato

Betty Fujii/Jim Smith

Kay Ota/Howard Yamamoto
Masako Mori/Gene Mori

Hisako Takemoto/Cal Ng

Chris Kawashima/Tom Maruyama
June Kawaguchi/John Shigemoto
Teri Koshiyama/Yukio Ogawa
Teri Koshiyama/Tad Aragaki
Terry Koshiyama/Kaz Akiyama
Sachi Ikeda/Dave Nakamatsu
Amy Dobashi/Jim Oka

FIM

686/809
711/693
572/784
718/876
658/765
627/774
685/769
665/751
688/754
659/824
597/823
604/794
615/637
632/805
501/810
595/812
696/605
592/750
675/662
556/732
571/748
567/732
566/775
622/699

SCR.

1495
1404
1356
1594
1423
1401
1454
1416
1442
1483
1420
1398
1252
1437
1311
1407
1301
1342
1337
1288
1319
1299
1341
1321

$1,615.00
$380.00
$1,520.00

HDCP SERIES

333 1828
396 1800
399 1755
156 1750
327 1750
348 1749
288 1742
312 1728
261 1703
219 1702
282 1702
303 1701
438 1690
252 1689
378 1689
276 1683
378 1679
336 1678
336 1673
378 1666
345 1664
363 1662
303 1644
321 1642

Total

Tie
Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
Tie

$3,515.00

$3,515.00

PRIZE

$250.00

$180.00

$115.00
$88.00
$88.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$47.50
$47.50
$43.00
$42.00
$39.50
$39.50
$38.00
$35.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00

$1,520.00
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